06/12/2020

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th
7th
7th
7th
10th
10th
10th
13th
13th
13th
13th
13th
13th
19th
19th
19th
19th
19th
19th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
37th
37th
37th

Competitor

Caua Costa

Caio Knappi

Lucas Ribas

Diego Brigido

Yan Sondhal
Cauet Frazao

Yan Feder

Igor Shibata
Fabricio Conceicao
Matheus Guimaraes
Klaus Chamoun
Deryck Hoida
Miguel Leal
Khauan Artulano
Kaua Freitas

Joao Victor Coutinho
Gabriel Dantas
Cadu Teixeira
Victor Verrone
Victor Coutinho
Patrick Villas Boas
Nevile Proa

Luis Henrique Lira
Derick Silva

Yuri da Hora
Thiago

Thiago Salles
Pedro Henrique Chaves
Nathan Hereda
Moises Estevan
Joao Claudio Lyra
Gabriel Belem
Frederico Siqueira
Fernando Mota
Eduardo Sotto
Dudu Lobo

Theo Bessa
Otavio Coutinho
Enzo Ortiz

RESULTADOS SURF

Live Ranking

Masculino (2 stops, 0 discard)

From

Stop 1 of 2

Jogos Estudantis 2020

Barra da Tijuca

December 5th - 6th, 2020

Complete.
Place

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
Sth
Sth
7th
7th
7th
10th
10th
10th
13th
13th
13th
13th
13th
13th
19th
19th
19th
19th
19th
19th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
37th
37th
37th

Points
1000
900
810
810
656
656
531
531
531
387
387
387
282
282
282
282
282
282
150
150
150
150
150
150
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
23
23
23

www.wavedatasystems.com/live/liveRanking.html?20201dabb7ea8621e109d2a738c9224b454e

Stop 2 of 2

To be defined

Upcoming

Place

Points
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Total
1000
900
810
810
656
656
531
531
531
387
387
387
282
282
282
282
282
282
150
150
150
150
150
150
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
23
23
23
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37th
41th
41th
43th
43th
43th
43th
43th
43th
43th
43th
43th
43th
43th
43th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th
7th
7th
9th
10th

Enzo Canete

Renan Albuquerque
Pedro Simoes
Rodolfo Andrade
Matheus Leoni

Luiz Felipe Gonzaga
Leonardo Castro
Joao Vitor Cardoso
Guilherme Ribeiro
Felipe Schittino
Enzo Burin

Caio Rabello

Bruno Antonio
Bernardo Borba
Antonio Mequelotti

Live Ranking
37th 23
41th 15
41th 15
45th 10
45th 10
45th 10
45th 10
45th 10
45th 10
45th 10
45th 10
45th 10
45th 10
45th 10
45th 10
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Wavel
Wavel

Competitor
Mariana areno
Aymee Resende
Sarah Ozorio
Leticia Calleia
Luana Paes
Laiz Costa
Sophia Proa
Nathalia Ribeiro
Maria Luisa
Clara Silva

Feminino (2 stops, 0 discard)

From

Live Ranking

Stop 1 of 2

Jogos Estudantis 2020

Barra da Tijuca
December 5th - 6th, 2020
Complete.

Place Points
1st 1000
2nd 900
3rd 810
3rd 810
5th 656
5th 656
7th 531
7th 531
9th 430
10th 387

Stop 2 of 2

To be defined

Upcoming

Place

Points
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Wavel
Wavel

23
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Total
1000
900
810
810
656
656
531
531
430
387
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