06/12/2020 Live Ranking

RESULTADOS SURF

Masculino (2 stops, 0 discard)

			Stop 1 of 2 Jogos Estudantis 2020 Barra da Tijuca December 5th - 6th, 2020 Complete.		Stop 2 of 2 To be defined Upcoming		
Place	Competitor	From	Place	Points	Place	Points	Total
1st	Caua Costa		1st	1000		0	1000
2nd	Caio Knappi		2nd	900		0	900
3rd	Lucas Ribas		3rd	810		0	810
3rd	Diego Brigido		3rd	810		0	810
5th	Yan Sondhal		5th	656		0	656
5th	Cauet Frazao		5th	656		0	656
7th	Yan Feder		7th	531		0	531
7th	Igor Shibata		7th	531		0	531
7th	Fabricio Conceicao		7th	531		0	531
10th	Matheus Guimaraes		10th	387		0	387
10th	Klaus Chamoun		10th	387		0	387
10th	Deryck Hoida		10th	387		0	387
13th	Miguel Leal		13th	282		0	282
13th	Khauan Artulano		13th	282		0	282
13th	Kaua Freitas		13th	282		0	282
13th	Joao Victor Coutinho		13th	282		0	282
13th	Gabriel Dantas		13th	282		0	282
13th	Cadu Teixeira		13th	282		0	282
19th	Victor Verrone		19th	150		0	150
19th	Victor Coutinho		19th	150		0	150
19th	Patrick Villas Boas		19th	150		0	150
19th	Nevile Proa		19th	150		0	150
19th	Luis Henrique Lira		19th	150		0	150
19th	Derick Silva		19th	150		0	150
25th	Yuri da Hora		25th	80		0	80
25th	Thiago		25th	80		0	80
25th	Thiago Salles		25th	80		0	80
25th	Pedro Henrique Chaves		25th	80		0	80
25th	Nathan Hereda		25th	80		0	80
25th	Moises Estevan		25th	80		0	80
25th	Joao Claudio Lyra		25th	80		0	80
25th	Gabriel Belem		25th	80		0	80
25th	Frederico Siqueira		25th	80		0	80
25th	Fernando Mota		25th	80		0	80
25th	Eduardo Sotto		25th	80		0	80
25th	Dudu Lobo		25th	80		0	80
37th	Theo Bessa		37th	23		0	23
37th	Otavio Coutinho		37th	23		0	23
37th	Enzo Ortiz		37th	23		0	23

06/12/2020	Live Ranking
------------	--------------

37th	Enzo Canete	37th	23	 0	23
41th	Renan Albuquerque	41th	15	 0	15
41th	Pedro Simoes	41th	15	 0	15
43th	Rodolfo Andrade	45th	10	 0	10
43th	Matheus Leoni	45th	10	 0	10
43th	Luiz Felipe Gonzaga	45th	10	 0	10
43th	Leonardo Castro	45th	10	 0	10
43th	Joao Vitor Cardoso	45th	10	 0	10
43th	Guilherme Ribeiro	45th	10	 0	10
43th	Felipe Schittino	45th	10	 0	10
43th	Enzo Burin	45th	10	 0	10
43th	Caio Rabello	45th	10	 0	10
43th	Bruno Antonio	45th	10	 0	10
43th	Bernardo Borba	45th	10	 0	10
43th	Antonio Meguelotti	45th	10	 0	10



Copyright 2004-2020 o WaveData Systems Data Processing Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Visit <u>events.wavedatasystems.com</u> to check more info about this and other events.

Live Ranking

Feminino (2 stops, 0 discard)

			Stop 1 of 2 Jogos Estudantis 2020 Barra da Tijuca December 5th - 6th, 2020 Complete.		Stop 2 of 2 To be defined Upcoming		
Place	Competitor	From	Place	Points	Place	Points	Total
1st	Mariana areno		1st	1000		0	1000
2nd	Aymee Resende		2nd	900		0	900
3rd	Sarah Ozorio		3rd	810		0	810
3rd	Leticia Calleia		3rd	810		0	810
5th	Luana Paes		5th	656		0	656
5th	Laiz Costa		5th	656		0	656
7th	Sophia Proa		7th	531		0	531
7th	Nathalia Ribeiro		7th	531		0	531
9th	Maria Luisa		9th	430		0	430
10th	Clara Silva		10th	387		0	387



Copyright 2004-2020 \circledcirc WaveData Systems Data Processing Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Visit <u>events.wavedatasystems.com</u> to check more info about this and other events.